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Wampsville Rides

48 Mile Ride

SEG | Directions TOT

33 or 48 miles 0.0 L - onto Lake St 0.2

0.4 S - onto Bolivar 0.6

33 Mile Ride 2.8 | R - onto Fyler Rd/Fyler Settlement Rd 3.4
SEG | Directions TOT 1.2|S - onto New Boston Rd 4.6
0|L - onto Lake St 0.2 2.5| L - to stay on New Boston Rd 7.1
0.4|S - onto Bolivar Rd 0.6 2.2 |R - onto Beebe Bridge Rd 9.3
2.8 | R - onto Fyler Rd/Fyler Settlement Rd 3.4 1.4|S - onto Bruce Rd 10.7
1.2 S - onto New Boston Rd 4.6 1.7| L - onto Cottons Rd 12.4
2.5|L - to stay on New Boston Rd 7.1 1.1|R - onto Nelson Rd 13.5
2.2| R - onto Beebe Bridge Rd 9.3 1.8 [ Sharp left onto Ingalls Corners Rd 15.3
1.4|S - onto Bruce Rd 10.7 1.91S - onto Tuttle Rd 17.2
1.7| L - onto Cottons Rd 12.4 1.1 |R - onto Old County Rd 18.3
2| R - onto Old County Rd 14.4 1.0[L - onto Whitman Rd 19.3
0.1 | Slight left onto Timmerman Rd 14.5 1.6 | R - onto Buyea Rd 20.9
2.1|S - onto Buyea Rd 16.6 2.5|L - onto Goff Rd 23.4
0.2 | R - onto Upper Lenox Ave 16.8 1.1|R - onto N Butler Rd 24.5
01S - onto S Court St 16.8 0.7 | L - onto Peterboro Rd 25.2
2.4|L - onto Canal Rd 19.2 0.5|L - onto Creek Rd 25.7
2.5|R - onto N Main St 21.7 6.3 | Bear R to cont. on Creek Rd/Upper Lenox Ave 32.0
0.1|L - onto New Boston St 21.8 0.1 [ Bear L to continue on Creek Rd 32.1
4| R - to stay on New Boston Rd 25.8 0.2|R - onto S Court St 32.3
2.5|S - onto Fyler Rd 28.3 2.0|L - onto Canal Rd 34.3
1.2| L - onto Bolivar Rd 29.5 2.5|R - onto N Main St 36.8
2.8|S - onto Lake St 32.3 0.1|L - onto New Boston St 36.9
0.4 | R - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St 32.7 4.0|R - to stay on New Boston Rd 40.9
2.5|S - onto Fyler Rd 434

1.2| L - onto Bolivar Rd 44.6

2.8|S - onto Lake St 474

0.4| R - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St 47.8
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